
Temecula

Legislation Text

41000 Main Street
Temecula, California

Approve the Contingency Increase for Overland Drive Extension, PW16-06
That the City Council:

1. Approve an increase to the project contingency in the amount of $57,657.23 for the Overland Drive
Extension, PW16-06;

2.  Increase the City Manager change orders approval authority in the amount of $57,657.23.

File #: AR-19-387, Version: 1

Temecula Printed on 7/21/2021Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

